
Don’t forget…
o Look out for Parents Evening Booking information coming out this month
o Thursday 3rd October – Harvest Festival Assembly 9am
o Class 3 will kick off our first of the Class Assemblies next month on Friday 24th 

October at 9am

Hello September…

…thanks for the 

reminder that change 

can be beautiful!

September
Subject Spotlight 

this month:

English



Don’t forget…
o October Half Term Holiday Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 

with Monday 3rd November INSET Day – school re-opens on Tuesday 4th. 
o Parents Evening Tuesday 4th November

October

Subject Spotlight 

this month:

Maths



Don’t forget…
o Friday 5th December is an INSET Day
o To get the date in your diary: Thursday 11th December – School Christmas Fair 

after school
o To look out for Christmas Performance tickets and costumes information
o Class 2 will lead the next class assembly on Friday 12th December 9am

November, the last 

month of Autumn but 

the beginning of the 

next adventure!

November

Subject Spotlight 

this month:

Art and 

Design



Don’t forget…
o Monday 22nd  December – Friday 2nd January - School Closed Christmas 

Holiday
o Monday 5th January – Non-Uniform WOW day for all children

December
Subject Spotlight 

this month:

Music



Don’t forget…
o Monday 9th February – Children’s Mental Health Week
o Friday 13th February – Class 1 Class Assembly 3pm
o February Half Term Break – Monday 16th Feb – Friday 20th Feb

January…a reminder that the 
magic of new beginnings is truly 
the most powerful of them all.

January
Subject Spotlight 

this month:

Religious 

Education



Don’t forget…
o Look out for communications related to Science Week activities next month
o Tuesday 3rd March Parents Evening
o Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

If January is the month of 
change, February is the month of 

lasting change. 

February
Subject Spotlight 

this month:

Personal, Social 

and Health 

Education



Don’t forget…
o School  Re-opens after the Easter Holiday Monday 13th April 

March is the end of the 
beginning- the best time to adjust 

your yearly goals and be 
amazing

March
Subject Spotlight 

this month:

Science



Don’t forget…
o Monday 4th May – School Closed Bank Holiday
o Friday 22nd May – Class 2 Assembly 9am
o Friday 22nd May – School Closes for one week for half term holiday

April is a reminder 
that life is a beautiful, 
ever renewing cycle.

April
Subject Spotlight 

this month:

Humanities



Don’t forget…
o Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May School Closed for Half Term 

Holiday. Including Monday 1st June INSET – school re-opens to all on 
Tuesday 2nd June

o Sports Day – Monday 15th June afternoon

May, the month of 
sunshine, blooming flowers 
and endless possibilities. 

May
Subject Spotlight 

this month:

French



Don’t forget…
o Class 1 have their second Class Assembly of the year coming up on Friday 

10th  July 9am 
o Year 6 Leavers Assembly Thursday 16th July 9am 

June is the pearl of 
summer, shining with warmth 

and joy. 

June
Subject Spotlight 

this month:

Physical 

Education



Don’t forget…
o School Summer Holidays being on Monday 20th  July (Monday 20th 

being INSET Day) until Friday 29th August.

We must fly to reach 
high in July.  

JulySubject Spotlight 

this month:

Computing
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